O iMene d A

b N ———

LY T )

ET R p—

W AR .

Lo s 4 AR

PN

AN T A

T

:‘1’(;'; | a-dad

is

2311

vt o WS w4

.

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA NOTICE AND CERTIFICATE OF A v
e 1Y wddah
COUNTY OF CRFENVILLE FILED MECHANICS LIEN
SREENYILI = o, 5.0,

Qe 'fﬁ ﬁ%ﬁt’ﬂ"ﬁ LIVEN, THAT ‘
Peden Contractors, Inc. S

_is due the sum of Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Five and 02/100 ($14,335.02) plus
Dollars from  poco of Ware Place, Inc. a reasonable attormey's fee

a statement of 2 just and true account of said indebledness, with 21! just credils given, being atfached bereto
and made 2 part hereof, together with interest from the 15th  day of Novesrber . 1984 .

That said debt is due the undersigned for labor performed or furnished, and/or for materials furnished,
and actualiy used in the erection, alteration or repair of buildings er structures situated on, ¢r in otherwise im-
proving. the rea) estate hereinalter described, by virtue of an agreement with, or by consent of,
The Dean Campany and Deco of Ware Place, Inc. ]
the oaner thereof, or a persen or persons authorized by, or rightfully acting for, sald owner; or sald
deb? 1= due the undersigned because such improvements have been authorized by said owner. That, as shown by
the attached statement, the undersigned labored on. or furnished labor and materials for, such buildings, strue-
fures, or improvemerts, within ninety days of the date hereof, to wit, on or after the 15th day of g

That by virtue thereof, by the service and filing of this Notice and Certificate, and pursuant to the
provisions of the Statutes in such cases made and provided, the undersigned has and claime a ien Lo secure the
payment of the debt so due and the costs of enforcing said lien upon the buildings or structures herein above - -
mentioned and upon the following described real estate: k

ALL those certain pieces, parcels or tracis of land, situate, lying and
being in Greenville County, South Carolina, on the western side of Kasson
Kay, being shown on a plat entitled Wasson Way, prepared by Roy Tarrell,
R.L.S., dated October 23, 1984, and recorded in the RI Office for Greenville
County in Plat Book 102, at page 24,

This is a portion of the property conveyed to the Mortgagor herein by deed
of Iris B, Dillard, recorded on May 22, 1984 in the R Office for Greenville
County in Deed Book 1213, at Page 200.

Less, however: Lots 1,2,3 4 anl 14 heretofare conveyed by Deco of Ware Place, Inc, S

Tanre

. The foregoing is true of my own knowiedge.
Subscribed apd sworn to before me this

1st day of Februvary . 1985, .;é,)']:,‘ 2/ gé&,_é%_—_w

PR R
-72:1'—1:“\.-.. L'-._IW ﬂS)
Notary Public for Sou'lh Carolina

£7749 cern 53 Sgpoto S 6~)-¥F ) ~

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA '
COUNTY OF AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

On the él“‘& day of \F'..ers . 198571 served the within Notice and Certificate of
Mechanics Lien upon Decto of Wave P\o-c.n_.,‘tcu._ cfo Chedes E. Dean, T

the owner, and ‘or the person in possession, of the real estale described therein, by delivering to )
personally and leaving copy of the came at e ve clence. 152 Easfview Circle, 5.434:»/:.
South Carolina. I am pot a parly to this proceeding.

Subscgléd :ndd'sywc:‘n to bej;r:&l',r; this et 3"&\_ X M !'

Notary Public for South Carolina K/ (CCTHLED CHNTAT Pald) p
f\'\q’ (?[W‘qu_,ddf.{—-J W he3 /D094
&

Al

- -

12.

b S - s = —— - - - R S - - — - = == s i .- Som s e m s gm st w mae T -

iy

T




