PRRRERE S

soe 19 ned4d?
- Pedern Contractors, Jne. =y

. GENERAL CONTRACTORS ggz-a;;:&,
£.0. BOX 5273 - STATION B - GREENVILLE, SOUTH CAROUNA 29606 - {803)

$5 ¥

AN

|

.
.

i Januvary 30, 1985
Re: Wasson Way Subdivision )

Owner: Charles B. Dean, Jr.

»
-
1

Vs auings 0 08 domdimgarts p

Deco of Ware Place, Inc.

The Dean Conpany

Contract for building new rozdway through Wasson Way Subdivision
and installing pipe utilities.

Peden's Proposal dated 10/15/84  Accepted 10/16/84 10,971.00

Peden's Proposal dated 10/16/84 Accepted 10/23/8% 3,750.00 ]
Peden’s Proposal dated 10/15/84 Accepted 10/16/84 P ?
Qualification Ro. 1 Additional for Rock : ¢
Peden's expense and profit 4,000.00 { -
J .
Change Order 1 Additfonal Pipe Installed & stone I,614.02 1
o Total  20,335.02 :
™~ ) Payment - 6,000.00 .

Due 14,335.02

Bote: Check No. 204 dated 12/17/84 as Partial Payment for the above
in the amount of $6,300.00 was delivered to Peden's office by
Charles E, Dean, Jr. Check has been denied by the Community
Bank since that date for insufficient funds.

e Ju

-

The attached staterent of account is true and correct statements
showing amunts due and owing by Deco of Ware Place, Inc. for labor performed.
The total amount due and owing as of the 1st day of February is $14,335.02,

X 4
SWORN to before rme this lst Lhe ,
day of February, 1985. - )
f
"_________.-,——-""—_'—‘

fotary Public £ h el i )
ary P ¢ for South Carjolina 5. 1985 at 3:42 P/M ¢ .

My Comission oxpires: & - 7~ 79 Recorded February 35, 2310« :

g\
- 1
Miaht it . e "‘1'._‘1;[.; Bl 1 A<t ) T s




